Rank Fleet

2nd Pied Piper
1st Pied Piper
4th Pied Piper
7th Pied Piper
5th Pied Piper
3rd Pied Piper
6th Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
8th Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
10th  Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
11th  Pied Piper
9th Pied Piper

Boat

Yosemite Sam
Wasabi
Puddleduck
Animal House
Dry Reach
Motamouse
Red Label

Hot Water Pipe
Tantara
Pinotage

Rum Go
Snifter

One Extreme
Suspect Device
Live Wire
Dangermouse

Panic Mouse

Winter Tidal Series 2021

MCC

Results are provisional as of 22:09 on August 15, 2021

Pied Piper Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper

SailNo
5738
278
5216
4432
2870
4731
2999
4736
5404
2022
2689
666
2483
6109
4199
3898

HelmName

Thomas Maidment

Mike Candy
Richard Barnett
Chris Staub

Ethan Mardle-Luiz

Pierre Harrison
Raoul Harrison
Tim Nasey

Peter Fox

J McCabe
Baz Gundry
Alex Johnson

Lanny Walker

Nick Gardiner

Rating R112:00

1
1
1
1
1
1

3.0
1.0
9.0
5.0
7.0
2.0
8.0
18.0 DNC
4.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
6.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R2 11:00:00 R3

3.0
1.0
2.0
18.0 DNC
6.0
5.0
4.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

3.0
1.0
6.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
2.0
4.0
18.0 DNC
5.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
7.0

R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
18.0 DNC
5.0
4.0
18.0 DNF
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
6.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Total
11.0
7.0
23.0
63.0
41.0
19.0
52.0
90.0
63.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
78.0
90.0
90.0
67.0

Nett
11.0
7.0

23.0
63.0
41.0
19.0
52.0
90.0
63.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
78.0
90.0
90.0
67.0



R6 - Pied Piper Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Pied Piper Yosemite Sam Pied Piper 5738  Thomas Maidment 1 11:35 12:46:48 1:11:48 1:11:48 1.0
2 Pied Piper Wasabi Pied Piper 278 Mike Candy 1 11:35 12:51:16 1:16:16 1:16:16 2.0
3 Pied Piper Puddleduck Pied Piper 5216  Richard Barnett 1.000 11:35 12:52:24 1:17:24 1:17:24 3.0
4 Pied Piper Animal House Pied Piper 4432  Chris Staub 1 11:35 12:53:06 1:18:06 1:18:06 4.0
5 Pied Piper Dry Reach Pied Piper 2870 Ethan Mardle-Luiz 1 11:35 13:02:18 1:27:18 1:27:18 5.0
6 Pied Piper Motamouse Pied Piper 4731 Pierre Harrison 1 11:35 13:06:08 1:31:08 1:31:08 6.0
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